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

combination living and dining room with
disappearing bed ; Dutch kitchen, ty

and gas. E. Slst street; easy terms.
tEE FRANK L. McGUIRE.

TO BUY YOUR HOME.
Abington Building. Main 16S. Main 515G.

Office Open Evenings and Sundays.
"

ALAMEDA PARK.
Beautiful residence, modern in every re-

spect, hardwood floors, fireplace, splendil
view that can never be obstructed, on tri-
angular lot 212x185x100: seven very large
rooms and sleeping porch, living room 28 c

IK, half block to car; surrounded by beau-
tiful homes; large concrete para?-- ; prop-
erty worth $15,000: price $!0n0. h74 Laura
ave. Woodlawn 247 or Main 492$.
VACANT POSSESSION TOMOHP-OW- .

At S2!i E. Madison, near East 2Jth, Is
a and sleeping porch home, full
concrete basement, furnace, firer"jce,
electricity, gas, woodllft, etc. ; streets im-
proved; all for $3X50; see it today.

A. H. B1RRELL CO.,
Marshall 4114. A 4118.

217 N. W. Bank Bldg.
WALKING DISTANCE.

Here's your chance to get a modern
residence at a sacrifice: 6 rooms and at-
tic, lull cement basement, hot water heat,
clear of incumbrance ; $500 down, balamra
$35 per mo., including interest at 6 per
cent. Price $3700.

RI ELY & GUSTAFSON.
90S Yeon Bldg. Mar. 1456.

SOUTHWEST SUNNYSIDE HOME.
cottage, full basement, laundry

trays, Dutch kitchen, buffet and china
closet, garage; 9 fruit trees, all bearing. 3
blocks to car line, cement walks. Price
only $2250, $.00 down, balance $20 mo.

LUEDDEM ANN COMPANY,
yi3 Chamber of. Commerce.
S U N N YSID E S UNN YSIDE.

Only $2750; nifty -- room cottage, ce-
ment basement. built-i- u conveniences;
best car service in the city; never offered
btfore.

ERNEST WELLS CO..
Main 682.t. 300 Henry Bldg.

Evenings and Sundays. Tabor 5606.
NORTH RUP STREET $0250.

8 rooms and maid's rm,; extra tine built-i- n

features and light fixtures, center and
side lights both up and downstairs, 2
baths, toilets, every modern convenience;
GODDARP & WIE PRICK. 243 Stark St.

FOR $3500, your choice of either of two
valuable places on Market st.. right in
yie heart of the city ; on ert her of these
places five-roo- cottages, neat and mod-
erately modern; in either case the lot
a'one is worth more than the price asked.

M. ,T. CLOHESSY, ABINGTON BLDG.
WEST SIDE.

$2850. Good bungalow, 1 block to
car. sidewalks and streets paved and paid;
first-clas- s location, lot 42x110. full cement
basement, a good buy. $.100 cash, balance
$25 monthlv. Johnson Podson Co., 634 N.
'W- Bank Bldg.. Main 37S7.

IJ ERE is one for $1 550, a 4 -- room house
with all the city conveniences, a full lot;
with this place goes all o the furniture ;

is is on tiSth st.: $3U0 cash, with a month-
lv payment of $13, turns the deal.

M. J. CLOHESSY. ABINGTON' BLDG. t
MISSOURI AVE., NEAR KILLINGS-WORT-

Good bungalow, garage, chicken
house, shade and fruit trees; paving paid.
Price $33u0.
GOPDARD &'IEDRICK, 243 Stark St.

tiOOD modern bungalow. 4 fine lots.
on corner, 3 blocks from car in good dis-
tort. $500 down, bal. $25 month; price
$400Q.

TUCKER & S1IRECK,
Spaldir.g B'dg

FOR SALE bv owner, cottage 5 rooms, bath
and full basement, Ir good condition: just
painted inside and out. Lot 50x112; pave--
tared, close to school. 1 block to Sunny- -
side car. Bargain at J2.oO; SdOO down
$25 month. Phone Tabor 7548.

ALAMEDA PARK.
Beautiful bungalow, just being

finished, on 2Srh and fkidmore. Call and
see this, or phone owner and builder.
v ooaiawn u.:.

FOR SALE By owner, modern house. ItiO
Morris St.: fireilsce. basement, garage
sleeping porch, built-i- n features, street im-
provement paid; $4000. Call E. 723?
Monday.

1RV1NTON SNAP.
Leaving city, will sacrifice my nice five-roo-

home. E. 13th and Tillamook; com-l- y

furnirhei. E. 70t
ROSE CITY PARK.

D- - room bungalow, strict iy modern, fin-
ished taaioutrhout in white and ivory, $3400,
terms. Owner, Tabor 47t- -

MCx-'N- TABOR, WEST SLOPE.
home. '. bedrooms,

sleeping porch, thoroughly modern, ga-
rage, paved st.. $52oO. Owner. Tabor SsiM.

$300o. $500 CASH: cosy, convenientbungalow, bookcases., cement basement,
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